(a) Insert full name(s)
and address{es) of
administrator(s)

* Delete as applicable

Rule 2 29 Form 2 168

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
T J Hughes {investments) Limited 04958759
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division 950 of 2011
Leeds District Registry

[full name of court]

tWe (a) Thomas Andrew Jack and Stmon Allport

Ernst & Young LLP, 100 Barbirolh Square, Manchester. M2 3EY

attach a copy of -

* the statement(s) of affairs,

Joint Administrator{s}
Dated 24108/
Contact Details:
You doc not have to gwe any contact Slephanie Bradbrook

information in the box opposite but if you

do, it will help Companies House to Ernst & Young LLP, 100 Barbirolll Square, Manchester, M2 3EY

contact you if there 1s a query on the

form The contact information that you Tel 0161 333 3293

give will be wisible to searchers of the

public record

FRIDAY

DX Number, DX Exchange

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardif

When you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of
Companies at
*AG16VXOP™
A19

26/08/2011 Al
COMPANIES HOUSE

ADMOSADS




Rule 2. 29 Form2.14B
Statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number
T J Hughes (Investments) Limited (in Administration) 04858759

in the

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division
Leeds District Registry

Court case number
950 of 2011

(b) Insert dats  on the (b) 30 June 2011

, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affaws are a full, true and complete statement of

the affairs

of the above named company as at (b) 30 June 2011 the date that the company entered

administration

Full name
RoAnt g

Signed ﬂ (

Dated
P Ne WA Y




TJ Hughes (Investments) Limited
Statement of Affalrs as at 30 June 2011
A - Summary of Assets

Asgets

Assots subject to fixed charge:
Cost of Investment

Less monies due to fixed charge holders

Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors

Signature WN

Book Estimated to

Value Realise
£000 £000
47,422 0
47,422 0
(23,819) (23,818)
0 0
0 0
0 0

Date 2.1 .



TJ Hughes {Investments) Limited
Statement of Affalrs as at 30 June 2011 Estimated to
Realise
£000

At - Summary of Liabllities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (from above) 0
Liabllitles

Preferential creditors 0
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors )
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 0
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders )
Debts secured by floating charges (23,819)
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges T (23.819)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors T (23,819)

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders}
Intercompany creditors (47,247)

@7.247)  (47,247)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors

{excluding any shortfali to floating charge holders) T (47.24T)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) (23,819}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors T (71,066)
Issued and called up capital (19)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members —__ (71,085)

Signature Mv Date el B




Notes to accompany TJ Hughes (Investments) Limited - Statement of Affalrs

We understand that the secured creditors hold cross guarantees across each group company and
therefore the full amount of the debt has been applied to the Statement of Affairs

Signature’ ﬂ"j/\” Date 2L




Z55'S90°LL
000'000'0L
8va'ore’LE
#0L'818'€C
I'N L10Z ludy L0 9@9juesent pue ZeL 1810t
amjuaqap ajsoduion
MN 110Z yNew 20 @9juesend pue Z8G'LE9°C)
aimuagap apsodwon)
3 Qunoas uanib PI9Y 3199p
joanep Aundasaeq Aundes JO JUNOWNy

wuoilzt sjeq

sJoypesd (ejol

VIg £ 'Joodiann ‘peoy uopuoT ‘asnoH sayubny
VI'g £ 'loodsaan ‘peoy uopuoT ‘asnoy saybny

si0j1pes) peindes
48¢ 181 'spaa ‘AenD ([BUsPYM €

XJ9 1S9 ‘|joisug ‘Aenp aidwal 1sed xoeq s|dwa] L

SS3.ppY

ainmeubig

—~71

paywi] Auedwo?) (sbutpjoH) saybny ri
papwi] saybnH rL

d11 ssajpu3

pajuwi [e1oueUl4 djeping
101p3J2 JO BWeN
sI0}1PeID

1 10Z BUN[ OE 8 SE SIIBYY JO Judwalels
peywy (sjueunseAu)) seybnH rL




yoea di jo saseys AeurpiQ 4.
yoea do| Jo saseys Aleupio v,

piay saseys Jo 1ejeq

WL eed

00l 61

00S'8  000'0S8 VI8 £1 ‘loodsan ‘peoy uopuoT ‘asnoH saybny
009'0L 000904 vrg €1 'loodiaar] ‘peoy uopuoT ‘asnol saybny
anjen  pRY $S2IppY

[BUILION SBIBYS JO ON

l\/lv\x\a aimeubis

panwi Auedwoq {sBuipjoH) seybnH rL
paywi Auedwos (sBuipjoy) saubnH rL

awepn
siopjoyaleys

LL0Z Bunf Of Je se sujely Jo Juswajels
payw| (sjusunsaau|) seybny rL




